2Hh0 free area

320 free area

................. I i S A WAL LR EERREERERES
©
o . 210 ~ _ | INSTRUCTIONS/NOTES
N 20 170 ' é - Holes ¢/ (4x) to mount the Manager I0 Easy
~F < T >‘ with M5x12 screws and washers suppl ied
S Y ! with the equipment
X —{j;}- i -{Zt}— : - Holes #5 (8x) to mount the Striker mount bases
: and pins with the M3x12 countersunk screws

suppl ied with the equipment

- Remove burrs and sharp edges to prevent damaging
the internal wiring

- Refer to the user manual for mounting details

- Unscrew the M5 screws and the M3 screws with

o
20

20
}_ 169 the Striker parts from the metal housing

60 . : - Mount the housing at the backside of the panel
: with the M5 crews and washers

gi E? 93 : - Mount the Striker parts on the front of the panel
o A ~ g (8Bx) with the M3 screws

21
N
N
X<
60

o f 5
' ©

29 L. 76
70 B 85

Machine panel cul-oul (frontl view)
Manager 10 Easy
Panel thickness max. b mm

Assembly instruction 10300910

................................................................................................................................................................

S|MC0@W Name: Machine panel cut-out Manager 1@ Easy Drawn: AB - |Part nos —
n ompany CAD ted | Di i
www.s/:mc:—mi;.nl Tel. +31 (0)573 288333 NOTgﬁgzzez ITner::Ir;ns Dofe: 17-1-2014 [A2|M: 1:1 E]@ ECN- Check: - Dwg. no. 10300910




